7. WINASCAR "\
Advance : '

Auto Partsly
N\ WEEKLY SERIES /

EI/EBGBEEIII

SPEEDWAY

July 4,2024

ANGEL~WINDS

CASINO RESORT
XPERIENCE THE XCITEMENT

11:30 am
Noon

Noon

12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:35 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm

4:15 pm

4:40 pm

6:00 pm

Pit Pay Check In Opens

Pit Pay Back Gate Opens

Regular Back Gate Check In Opens
Regular Back Gate Opens

Youth Hornet Practice

Mini Bump to Pass Practice
Hornet Practice

Stinger 8 Practice

Youth Hornet Qualifying Session
Hornet Qualifying Session
Stinger 8 Qualifying session
Track Cold

Pit Meeting

Heat Races (8 laps)
Youth Hornet

Mini Bump to Pass
Hornets

Stingers

FANFEST

Opening Ceremonies
Finish Heat Races (if needed)

Youth Hornet 25 laps
Hornet B-Main 20 laps
Stinger 8 30 laps
Hornet A-Main 30 laps
Mini Bump to Pass 25 laps
Trophy Presentation for all Classes
Mr Dizzy Stunt

Buses

Boats

Demo Derby (Best Appearing During Setup)
FIREWORKS
schedule subject to change



